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5K 6K 8K

8 kw 9.6 kW 12.8 kW

1000V
600V
160V

200-850V

16A/16A

24724 A
2/2

FRE
120-600V®
5 kw 6 kw 8 kw
25A
CAN / R$485

5 kw 6 kW 8 kW
5kVA 6 kVA 8 kVA
3/N/PE, 380V
50 Hz
T6A 9.1A 122A
T6A 9.1A 122A
>0.99 (0.8 871 ... 0.8 7= )
<3%

304-437V
11.4A 13.8A 182A
50 Hz
45-55Hz

5kw 6 kW 8 kW
8 kVA,60s 9.6 kVA,60's 12.8 kVA, 60 s
<10ms
3/N/PE, 380V
50 Hz
T6A 9.1A 122A
<2%

97.87% 97.91% 98.03%
96.77% 97.10% 97.41%
98.37% 98.45% 98.22%
97.32% 97.34% 97.50%

A&
Al
A&
A%
A&
A%
A&
A&
A&

100%
50% EME LN
600 X 500 X 210 mm

50A

276 kg 30.2 kg

<25W
-25~+60°C /0~ 100%
IP66
<46.9 dB(A)
BARS
4000 m
cQc
IEC/EN 62109-1/-2, IEC/EN 61000-6-1/-3

MC4 ZE#z28
TRERVERESS
R 2R
LED #8747, M5 +APP
CAN / RS485 / Wi-Fi ( AJi% ) / Cellular ( BI3%E ) / LAN ( BI3%E )

10K

16 kW

10 kw

10 kW
10 kVA

152A

152A

22.8A

10 kW
16 kVA, 60 s

152A

98.04%
97.51%
98.31%
97.50%

600 X 500 X 230 mm

@ EBMEBERASZEF 700 Vo



